MiniONE
EDUCATION GUIDE
®
MINIONE®  EDUCATION  GUIDE
Patient name:
In case of an emergency, dial 911 or call:
Device placement date:
Scheduled replacement date:

9.0
10.0
MiniONE® Balloon Button + Feed Set Ordering Information
Feed Sets Included In Kit
Feed Sets
AMT is providing this information as an educational resource tool; this is not intended as a substitute for professional medical care.
The AMT Clamp™ device can reduce disconnects between a
“Christmas Tree”/stepped adapter and a feed set. Using the
AMT Clamp™ ensures delivery of essential nutrients while
avoiding the mess of lost formula.
AMT CINCH® Tube Securement Device is designed to secure
any type of medical tubing ranging in size from 4F to 30F.
AMT ONE Source™ provides parents, caregivers, and patients with
quick and easy access to our educational materials! The app offers
up-to-date product information and fun activities for the enteral
nutrition and bowel management communities.
AMT ONE Source™ can be found in the App Store or in the Google
Play Store. Scan QR code to download.
Item# CINCH417M-10 (Box 10)
Medium CINCH®: 4F-17F
Large CINCH®: 9F-30F
Item# 4-3000 (Box 10)
Item# CINCH417M-50 (Box 50)
Item# CINCH930L-10 (Box 10)
Item# CINCH930L-50 (Box 50)
AMT CLAMP™
AMT CINCH®
AMT ONE SOURCE™ APP
App Store